Market

Applicant

FMO052
FMO076
FM101
FM102
FM150
FM173
FMI178
FM182
FM184

FM193
FM202
FM225
FM239
FM349
FM353

Lina H. Jones
Marquee Broadcasting

Hellroaring Communications LLC

Skywest Media LLC
Radioactive, LLC

Spanish Peaks Broadcasting, Inc.
Spanish Peaks Broadcasting, Inc.
Spanish Peaks Broadcasting, Inc.

Cathleen R. Bee dba Rose
Communications
Programmers Broadcasting, Inc.

Programmers Broadcasting, Inc.
Tejas Broadcasting Ltd., LLP
Double O Radio Corporation
White Park Broadcasting, Inc.
Skywest Media LLC

ATTACHMENT A
DA 05-987

Auction No. 37

Applications Ready for

Grant

File No.

BNPH-20041227ACV
BNPH-20050103AIU

BNPH-20041229ABA
BNPH-20050103AAQ
BNPH-20050103ACO
BNPH-20041201BZF

BNPH-20041201BZG
BNPH-20041201BZH
BNPH-20041230ACG

BNPH-20041229ABX
BNPH-20041229ABT
BNPH-20041230AAD
BNPH-20050103AES
BNPH-20050103AAF
BNPH-20041229AFT

City & State

La Jara, CO
Holualoa, HI
Kootenai, ID
Salmon, ID
Republic, MI
Florence, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Whitefish, MT

Burlington, ND
Velva, ND
Texico, NM
Delhi, NY
Guernsey, WY
Marbleton, WY



